CITY OF Date of Acti
WASILLA 0 Denied ~
"ALASKA" By:
CITY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM
AM No. 13-04: CONTRACT AWARD TO KENDALL FORD IN THE AMOUNT OF
$41,310 FOR ONE (1) 2013 FORD F550 WITH DUMP BODY.
Originator:
Date:

44T: TORQSHIFT 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD
X8L: 4.88 AXLE RATIO W/LIMITED SLIP DIFFERENTIAL
660A: XL SERIES ORDER CODE
TFB: 225/70R19.5G BSW TIRES
512: FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE
\/o~~
' ( l~l~'
\ \J\ /\\
n \lc \: \::\ \
Z1: OXFORD WHITE YJ ,.) \
AS: STEEL, HD VINYL 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT 1\~ \) _J
473: SNOWPLOWPREPPKG ·\)~\ ''\
41H: ENGINE BLOCK HEATER \)
68M: PAYLOAD UPGRADE PKG W
61J: 6-TON HYDRAULIC JACK J!
INCLUDED IN PRICE
RUGBY ELIMINATOR 4-YARD DUMP BODY
HR 540 ELECTRIC I HYDRAULIC HOIST KIT
MUD FLAPS, LED LIGHTING PACKAGE
DUMP BODY PAINTED BLACK.
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS NOT INCLUDED.
·~'
!
~
INSTALL CLASS 5 HITCH AND 7- WAY PLUG
INSTALL 36" UNDERBODY BOX ON PASSENGER SIDE
f?,o L{6\,T)~\~t lb Lt~ 7
f :;-/1/l?f ~ -hnoJ 4f:ptr ~u:J H~vewM
STANDARD OPTIONS
CLASS 177RC Seating for three (3) (including driver).
GVWR: 17,500 Pounds
2WD (4x2), Dual Rear Wheel design.
4X2 REGULAR CAB DRW
17,500GVWR
CA (Cab to Axle Dimension): 60 inches.
Engine: Diesel, Turbo, 5.9L, 175 HP wl PTO
ear Differential to be Tractech No-SPIN or equal.
drakes: ABS system, 4-Wheel, Disc
Tires & Wheels: Rated for Axles, Steel Belted Radials (tubeless) to include full size spare shippedr:lo"'-o'-s'-'e,...w.,._i.,.-th.,.-.;_.un.,.-i""t.--------,
Fuel tank size, 40 gallons. Kendall Ford
Steering: Full Hydraulic Power or Power Assist Type 2701 E. Mtn. Village Rd
Shock Absorbers, HD, front and rear Wasilla, AK 99687
Fuel Tank: Min 40 Gallons
AMIFM Radio
Dual Sun Visors
Side Mirrors, trailering type.
Vinyl upholstery
Tow Hooks, 2 each, front, bolted to frame.
Limited Slip Rear Axle
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
0 4X40ption
0 V1 0 Gas Engine
0 Heavy Payload 19,500 GVWR
0 40/20/40 Split Bench Cloth Seats
0 Cloth Bucket Seats with Center Console
0 Cruise Control & Tilt
0 Heated Mirrors
0 AMIFM Radio WI CD
0 Plow Prep Package
0 84" Cab to Axle
0 108" Cab to Axle
0 120" Cab to Axle
0 Shipping to Fairbanks
0 Shipping to Juneau
F550 F5H 4X4
F550 F5G 4X2
6.8L 362HP
$34,177.00
Kendall/Ford
F550 F5H 4X4
F550 F5G 4X2
6.8L 362HP
$34,109.00